
Holiday Dates for 2026
Our closed dates for 2026.

Thursday 1st to Sunday 4th January

Monday 16th February to Sunday 22nd February (Half-Term)

Monday 25th May to Sunday 31st May (Half Term)

Monday 24th August to Sunday 30th August

Wednesday 16th September (After school only)

Monday 26th October to Sunday 1st November (Half-Term)

Saturday 19th December to Sunday 3rd January 2027

All dates are inclusive.

Please remember to put these dates in your diary and always have 

contingencies in place!

We do not charge fees for days we are closed. We endeavour to give 

you a minimum of four weeks’ notice for further closures, but 

sometimes we may have to close at short notice, e.g. in the case of 

illness, local lockdown, essential professional training or Council/Civic 

engagements.

Kind regards,

Louisa & Keith

House of York Childcare
info@houseofyorkchildcare.co.uk

27, Gloster Road | Barnstaple, EX32 9JR
Phone 07807 059186
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